Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer
Design:CreativitylnBloom_Bobbin
Plant.EMB
Height: 90.0 mm
Width: 46.0 mm
Stitches: 6,737
Colors: 13
Color changes: 12
Trims: 31
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm
Total bobbin:  13.80m
Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
1. | H-136-1128 Deep Walnut ~ Hemingworth
2. [ H-152-1238 Cinnamon Hemingworth
3. K) H-168-1141 Pumpkin Spice Hemingworth
4. H-112-1089 Leafy Green  Hemingworth
5. [EI H-111-1252 Bush Ivy Hemingworth
6. [ H-112-1089 Leafy Green  Hemingworth
7. H-270-1266 Soft Grape Hemingworth
8. [ H-269-1214 Lavender Hemingworth
9. EIM H-251-1034 Primrose Hemingworth
10 | [ ] H-247-1008 Sweet Pea Hemingworth
) H-175-1227 Sunflower Hemingworth

12. H-191-1052 Old Gold Hemingworth

13. 13 H-244-1005 Whisper Pink

Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 13/01/2025 8:47:22 AM

Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:56:19 AM
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Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Design:CreativityInBloom_Bobbin
Vine with Watering Can.EMB

Height: 49.2 mm
Width: 90.1 mm
Stitches: 6,303
Colors: 14
Color changes: 22
Trims: 60
Hoop:

200(W) x 300(H) mm
Total bobbin: 9.61m
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Color Sequence:

Color Code

[ H-191-1052
H-251-1034
[ 7 | H-248-1009
H-175-1227
] H-191-1052
H-244-1005
H-112-1089
H-111-1252
H-112-1089
. I H-270-1266
: H-269-1214
. H-251-1034
.72 | H-248-1009
H-244-1005
H-175-1227
[ 9 |H-186-1053
: H-152-1238
[ 9 ] H-186-1053
. H-191-1052
. H-036-1086
. H-020-1077
. H-036-1086

Name

Old Gold
Primrose
Rosy Blush
Sunflower
Old Gold
Whisper Pink
Leafy Green
Bush Ivy
Leafy Green
Soft Grape
Lavender
Primrose
Rosy Blush
Whisper Pink
Sunflower
Butternut
Cinnamon
Butternut
Old Gold
Dark Slate
Antique Silver
Dark Slate

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth

. 10 H-068-1257 Summer Sky Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 13/01/2025 8:47:41 AM

Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:56:01 AM
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Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CreativityInBloom_Bobbin
Vine.EMB
Height: 25.0 mm
Width: 90.2 mm
Stitches: 3,441
Colors: 9
Color changes: 12
Trims: 46
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin:  4.43m

Color Sequence:
Color Cod

B H-270-1266
A H-269-1214

H-112-1089
H-111-1252
H-112-1089
B H-270-1266
A H-269-1214
B H-251-1034
10, [ 7 ] H-248-1009
1.9 | H-175-1227
12. [T H-191-1052
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e Name
Soft Grape
Lavender

H-244-1005 Whisper Pink

Leafy Green
Bush Ivy
Leafy Green
Soft Grape
Lavender
Primrose
Rosy Blush
Sunflower
Old Gold

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth

13. 3 H-244-1005 Whisper Pink Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 13/01/2025 9:12:38 AM

Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:55:49 AM

Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CreativitylnBloom_Buttons
Plant.EMB
Height: 90.0 mm
Width: 46.3 mm
Stitches: 7,525
Colors: 8
Color changes: 9
Trims: 38
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin: 15.63m

Color Sequence:

Color Code Name
. IIEI H-136-1128 Deep Walnut
I H-152-1238 Cinnamon
H-168-1141 Pumpkin Spice
PR H-112-1089 Leafy Green
B H-111-1252 Bush Ivy
B H-112-1089 Leafy Green
H-111-1252 Bush Ivy
IE H-251-1034 Primrose

|6 | H-244-1005 Whisper Pink
0. B H-250-1035 Mulled Wine

Se@NoORLON SR

Chart

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 13/01/2025 9:12:26 AM

Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:55:39 AM

Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CreativitylnBloom_Dressform
.EMB
Height: 89.9 mm
Width: 30.6 mm
Stitches: 5,091
Colors: 12
Color changes: 16
Trims: 25
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm
Total bobbin: ~ 10.42m
Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-136-1128 Deep Walnut  Hemingworth
2. H-152-1238 Cinnamon Hemingworth
3. K) H-168-1141 Pumpkin Spice Hemingworth
4. H-111-1252 Bush lvy Hemingworth
5. H-112-1089 Leafy Green ~ Hemingworth
6. [ 6 | H-025-1118 Marshmallow  Hemingworth
7. H-191-1052 Old Gold Hemingworth
8. H-168-1141 Pumpkin Spice Hemingworth
9. [ERN H-269-1214 Lavender Hemingworth
10. H-175-1227 Sunflower Hemingworth
11. IER H-269-1214 Lavender Hemingworth
12. H-261-1223 Royal Purple  Hemingworth

13. JIEJ H-251-1034
14, H-112-1089
15. H-175-1227

16. K H-261-1223

17. ER H-269-1214

Primrose
Leafy Green
Sunflower
Royal Purple
Lavender

Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth
Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 13/01/2025 9:12:18 AM

Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:55:28 AM

Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CreativityInBloom_Iron
Plant.EMB
Height: 90.2 mm
Width: 42.2 mm
Stitches: 5,769
Colors: 9
Color changes: 9
Trims: 13
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin: 12.52m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart
1. | H-136-1128 Deep Walnut ~ Hemingworth
2. [ H-152-1238 Cinnamon Hemingworth
3. K) H-168-1141 Pumpkin Spice Hemingworth
4. H-112-1089 Leafy Green = Hemingworth
5. [ H-036-1086 Dark Slate Hemingworth
6. [ 6 | H-025-1118 Marshmallow  Hemingworth
7. H-261-1223 Royal Purple  Hemingworth
8. - H-036-1086 Dark Slate Hemingworth
9. [ © ] H-027-1076 Nautical Blue Hemingworth
10. [IEI H-111-1252 Bush Ivy Hemingworth
Authors: Design last saved : 13/01/2025 9:11:48 AM Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:55:19 AM Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Digitizer

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Design:CreativityInBloom_Pin
Cushion Cactus.EMB

Height: 90.0 mm

Width: 60.2 mm

Stitches: 9,317

Colors: 11

Color changes: 11

Trims: 24

Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin:  20.97m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-136-1128 Deep Walnut  Hemingworth

2. H-152-1238 Cinnamon Hemingworth

3. K) H-168-1141 Pumpkin Spice Hemingworth

4. H-112-1089 Leafy Green  Hemingworth

5. H-111-1252 Bush Ivy Hemingworth

6. [ | H-027-1076 Nautical Blue Hemingworth

7. H-261-1223 Royal Purple  Hemingworth

8. E H-250-1035 Mulled Wine  Hemingworth

9. H-251-1034 Primrose Hemingworth

10.[ 9 | H-175-1227 Sunflower Hemingworth

1. H-251-1034 Primrose Hemingworth

12. H-191-1052 Old Gold Hemingworth
Authors: Design last saved : 13/01/2025 9:11:31 AM Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:55:09 AM Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer
Design:CreativityInBloom_Scissors
Plant.EMB
Height: 90.0 mm
Width: 37.0 mm
Stitches: 4,697
Colors: 8
Color changes: 7
Trims: 9
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin: 10.23m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-136-1128 Deep Walnut  Hemingworth
2. H-152-1238 Cinnamon Hemingworth
3. H-168-1141 Pumpkin Spice Hemingworth
4. H-112-1089 Leafy Green = Hemingworth
5. H-111-1252 Bush Ivy Hemingworth
6. H-030-1239 Silvery Gray = Hemingworth
7. I H-020-1077 Antique Silver Hemingworth
8. H-261-1223 Royal Purple  Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 13/01/2025 9:11:19 AM Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:54:59 AM Page 1 of 1



Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Design:CreativityInBloom_Sewing
Machine Plant.EMB

Height: 90.2 mm

Width: 86.6 mm

Stitches: 13,115

Colors: 8

Color changes: 7

Trims: 22

Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin: 33.10m

Color Sequence:
# Color Code Name Chart
H-112-1089 Leafy Green Hemingworth

—_

2. H-111-1252 Bush Ivy Hemingworth
3. H-109-1096 Pistachio Nut Hemingworth
4. H-168-1141 Pumpkin Spice Hemingworth
5. H-152-1238 Cinnamon Hemingworth
6. H-251-1034 Primrose Hemingworth
7. I3 H-261-1223 Royal Purple  Hemingworth
8. 7 H-175-1227 Sunflower Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 13/01/2025 9:12:58 AM Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:54:47 AM Page 1 of 1



Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer

Bobbin Plant.EMB

Design:CreativitylnBloom_Spool and

Height: 90.0 mm

Width: 44.2 mm

Stitches: 6,333

Colors: 8

Color changes: 10

Trims: 32

Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin: 13.29m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart
1. H-136-1128 Deep Walnut  Hemingworth
2. H-152-1238 Cinnamon Hemingworth
3. H-168-1141 Pumpkin Spice Hemingworth
4. H-111-1252 Bush lvy Hemingworth
5. H-111-1252 Bush Ivy Hemingworth
6. [ 6 | H-244-1005 Whisper Pink  Hemingworth
7. H-251-1034 Primrose Hemingworth
8. [ [0 | H-248-1009 Rosy Blush Hemingworth
9. [ H-251-1034 Primrose Hemingworth
10. S H-248-1009 Rosy Blush ~ Hemingworth
11. H-244-1005 Whisper Pink  Hemingworth
Authors: Design last saved : 13/01/2025 9:14:07 AM Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:54:37 AM Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -
Digitizer

Design:CreativityInBloom_Tape
Measure Plant.EMB

Height: 90.0 mm

Width: 53.2 mm

Stitches: 10,438

Colors: 6

Color changes: 5

Trims: 14

Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin: 21.32m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart

1. H-136-1128 Deep Walnut  Hemingworth
2. H-152-1238 Cinnamon Hemingworth
3. H-168-1141 Pumpkin Spice Hemingworth
4. H-191-1052 Old Gold Hemingworth

5. H-186-1053 Butternut Hemingworth

6. I H-036-1086 Dark Slate Hemingworth

Authors: Design last saved : 17/12/2024 10:31:36 AM Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:54:25 AM Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1 Hatch Embroidery 3 -

Digitizer

Spools Plant.EMB

Design:CreativitylnBloom_Three

Height: 90.0 mm

Width: 58.0 mm

Stitches: 8,374

Colors: 12

Color changes: 11

Trims: 32

Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm

Total bobbin: 17.73m

Color Sequence:

# Color Code Name Chart
1. | H-136-1128 Deep Walnut ~ Hemingworth
2. [ H-152-1238 Cinnamon Hemingworth
3. 11 H-168-1141 Pumpkin Spice Hemingworth
4. H-111-1252 Bush lvy Hemingworth
5. H-112-1089 Leafy Green ~ Hemingworth
6. [ 6 | H-244-1005 Whisper Pink  Hemingworth
7. H-269-1214 Lavender Hemingworth
8. IEJ H-270-1266 Soft Grape Hemingworth
9. [ 9 | H-175-1227 Sunflower Hemingworth
10. €] H-191-1052 Old Gold Hemingworth
1. H-251-1034 Primrose Hemingworth
12. H-247-1008 Sweet Pea Hemingworth
Authors: Design last saved : 13/01/2025 9:13:59 AM Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:53:15 AM Page 1 of 1




Design Worksheet

Zoom: 1:1

Hatch Embroidery 3 -

T
L

Digitizer
Design:CreativityInBloom_Watering
Can.EMB
Height: 56.8 mm
Width: 90.2 mm
Stitches: 5,649
Colors: 7
Color changes: 9
Trims: 16
Hoop: 200(W) x 300(H) mm
Total bobbin:  13.07m
Color Sequence:

# Color Code Nam Chart

1. [ H-191-1052 OId Gold Hemingworth
2. H-175-1227 Sunflower ~ Hemingworth
3. H-186-1053 Butternut Hemingworth
4. G H-152-1238 Cinnamon Hemingworth
5. H-186-1053 Butternut Hemingworth
6. H-191-1052 Old Gold Hemingworth
7. H-036-1086 Dark Slate ~ Hemingworth
8. H-020-1077 Antique Silver Hemingworth
9. H-036-1086 Dark Slate  Hemingworth
10. 4 H-068-1257 Summer Sky Hemingworth

Authors:

Design last saved : 18/12/2024 8:38:38 AM

Date printed: 13/01/2025 9:56:35 AM

Page 1 of 1
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